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Nunhe r of Gal lons 
of Hate r or 
Les s Pe~ l'font,h 

First; 2 , 000 gallons · 

Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next . 15 ,000 gallons 

Next 25,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 

All over 200,000 gallons 

I I 

I I 

Area Served 
l i i'' 

Fo r }~rtin County Water District No. 1 
( 1 6t- ~J P.s.c. NO. 1 

QRIGIN.A~ SHEET NO. 2 

: :or.t'.,ly Ch,ar r:e Per 
l , OUO Gallons or 
Less Per ~·~onth 

.t b.oo M "J ,.,/MUM ZfoO Cf4. fl oAJr 
·~ 3,..Q Q pe t l , OO &""gallorrs (Sub ie ct to 
Ni nimura nonthly Ra te specified above) 

1.75 per 1,000 gallons 
1. JQ II 

1.10 11 

• 80 
.70 

·~ 5 

II 

II 

Whenever the minimum monthly charg\. is in excess o'f the total metered charge, 
the minimum shall apply~ · Whenever the ' ·t\\ta~etered charge is in ·excess of the 

. prescribed minimum monthly charge, . the me ered charge shall apply. . · 

Se ction 1 o f said Rate Resolution res · ibes certain connection ·charges which · 
have been amended by Section Amended. ·Rate Resolution, a copy of which is 

· attached hereto, as follows: 

Section 2. 

tion charges shall continue to be exacted 
for each connection with the w · terwo s system of the District, based .on h-&ther 
the appl.ication for water servic as filed (a) prior .to the time ,, e ai"!i \ 
waterwo:ks 'System was completed to the point. o f •:ater ~er~i · i~ ~~~~ ~\by . 
an applican~ who actually connects when service is avall a ~ o t~~W • quent to 
the time when said waterworks sys·tem was completed to t e · · £ water servi &e 
being so available, and such connection charges shall co f nue to t?e ,,b ~l on t\ e 
respective . sizes of meter connections as hereinafter pro ~ded. ~\'°'- i,) d \ 

. Fo t all customers · for all size connections who h tve St!!('~ v. . ~ 
applic tiod s for a water connection and have tendered to t A~~~ .:~ er 

. charge of $25 .00, agreeing to connect to the Dis ri~ :w.a erworks system 
s same was completed to the point of servic.e being vailable, as evidenced 
:i.fication of the Engineers, and who actually · connect to said waterworks 

syste a soon as such water service becomes so available, the total connection 
charg sh 11 be $25 .00. ,~ 

B • . For those customers who applied (or who hereafter apply) for a water 
connection subsequent to the time when said waterworks . system was completed to 

· the point o f service being so available, . and for those customers, if any, who 
applied prior to said time of completion and availabi l ity and either failed to 
pay t;he $25:00. connection charge or who fail~d to connect.ti tg sa:!.d sy~emc; as~ s~9 j.Ju;..;~ JCJ'/l) 

;.s.s..i.-d by ,q vi h0i<.1i •/ o ;(" 11"1 OlhJ< /? c I' f/i;t fJvb!t'- ..S111<-11n: 6v~1///$/CIV CJ/ · 1'/ 1 JV Cns.: ,_ H't. 9-< '/1 < 
DATE OF ISSUE Aagus t 20 , l97tr . . · . · DATE EFFECTIV,E ~mb-er-2'0-;--:tt=ffl · 

, . 
1 

. . j,f!!P ~FM! 2-01 I &z 7 'Z- · . ·- . . . t:>C: C.. "Z.. "'- t I a,. "11 
i'j,<_..µ.J,.._ ~ (,J ~~ ~ .'}:L 11 ~ . . , , ,. -_, 

Signature / 7 >r ~ "'1 . U::.,...L.:.. · ,.--/- . . . - - c->S· 
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. For Martin County Water District No. 1 
P. S .C. NO. 1 

ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 3 

as same was completed to the point of service be i n g so available, the minimum 
connection cha r ge shall be $125 .• 00 for a' 5/ 8-in ch x 3/4--inch siz e conn ect i on, and 
the conne.ction charge for other respective size· connections shall be a s follows: 

SIZE OF METER .CONNE CTION 

5 /8 11 x 3/4 11 Meter 
3/ 411 He ter 
l" 'Meter 
l~l/2 11 Meter 
211 Meter 

DATE OF ISSUE: Augus 
ISSUED BY: Clay Wells 
of the Public Servic Commission 

40202 

Bank Building 

AMOUNT OF CONNECTI ON CHARGE 

$ 1 25.00 
150.00 
200.00 
Actual Cost 
Actual Cost 

·- ~ . ., 

FFECTIVE: .September 20, 1970. 
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n. Issue~ by authori~y o f an Order " ,, 
· n Case No~ . 4982 dated :µ une 2, 1970. ) 
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n County Water District No. 1 


